List of Potential New Developments for Upcoming Bond Issues

Development

Composition
Geneva

Maple Gardens
Riverside

Park Holm
Beachwinds
Pineview Apartments
Northern Plaza
Bridgham
Paragon Mill
Barbara Jordan Il
Total Loans

Housing Bond Program Refunding
Debt Service Reserve

Total Bond Issuance

Bond
Amount

$8,000,000
$15,850,000
$10,900,000
$5,500,000
$8,900,000
$17,000,000
$9,000,000
$7,700,000
$1,100,000
$17,000,000
$5,000,000
$105,950,000

$27,350,000
$1,700,000

$135,000,000

Units

84
149
90
55
56
104
40
100
88
101
79
946



